Briscoe
Garcia
Folks
Luna
Rawlinson
Straus
Bernal

Garcia
Briscoe
Straus
Luna
Rawlinson
Folks
Bernal

Zone A

Set %
100
100

Record
4-0
3-0
2-2
2-2
1-2
0-3
0-3

Zone A

Record
3-0
3-1
2-1
2-2
1-2
1-3
0-3

Set %

171

133
217
139
230
189
180
170

Jordan
Jefferson
Zachry
Vale
Hobby
Jones
Rudder

Jordan
Jefferson
Hobby
Vale
Zachry
Rudder
Jones

Zone B
Record Set %
3-0 100
3-0 100
2-1 67
2-1 57
2-2 50
0-4 0
0-4 11

Zone B

Record
3-0
3-0
3-1

1-2
0-4

150
200
220

PA

130
172
126
112
230
200

Pease
Stinson
Neff

Ross
Stevenson
Connally
Rayburn

Stinson
Neff
Connally
Rayburn
Stevenson
Peasoe
Ross

Zone C
Record Set %
4-0 100
3-1 75
1-2 33
1-2 33
1-2 33
1-2 29
1-3 33

Zone C
Record Set %
4-0 100
2-1 67
2-1 67
2-2 56
1-2 29
1-3 28
0-3 0

117
109
136
136
143
158
207

PA
105
116
128
188
163
188
150









